
Respon kedelai (glycine max l.
Merr.) Terhadap

bradyrhizobium japonicum
strain hup + pada tanah

masam
by m umar harun

Submission date: 05-Jul-2024 11:19AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2412702362
File name: 95.pdf (31.77K)
Word count: 2295
Character count: 12174



1

5



2



4



1

3

3







4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude assignment
template

On

Respon kedelai (glycine max l. Merr.) Terhadap
bradyrhizobium japonicum strain hup + pada tanah masam
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Marni Papa, Helen Hetharie, Fransin Polnaya.
"Keragaan Pertumbuhan dan Produksi Aksesi-
Aksesi Kacang Tunggak Lokal Asal Maluku",
JURNAL BUDIDAYA PERTANIAN, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Warmadewa
Student Paper

Management of Biological Nitrogen Fixation
for the Development of More Productive and
Sustainable Agricultural Systems, 1995.
Publication



Exclude matches < 1%


